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Figure 2. Rate of Children with Birth Anomalies 
by Maternal Race/Ethnicity, 2017‐2021
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Figure 3. Rate of Children with Birth Anomalies
by Age of Mother, 2017‐2021

<35 35+

0.0

70.4

8.0

2

2

2.0

26.1

24.1

10.1

3.1

82.4

12.5

1.9

1.7

7.2

44.6

20.7

11.5

0.0 10.0 20.0 30.0 40.0 50.0 60.0 70.0 80.0 90.0

CNS

Cardiovascular

Chromosomal

Ear

Eye

Gastrointestinal

Genitourinary

Musculoskeletal

Orofacial

Rate per 10,000

Figure 1. Birth Defect Prevalence compared to 
Statewide Prevalence, 2017‐2021

State Hunterdon

Hunterdon County Child Profile
2017‐2021

Summary of Findings:

  Figure 1: Hunterdon county has fewer genitourinary 
birth defects compared to state average.

*See information page for definition of conditions and program details.
Based on New Jersey birth defect registry and electronic birth certificate data.




